	P <u>arsippang</u> CitylState/Zipl	Property k s Name f Carce Parkava Address p $M J M 054$ - Phone #	l	e Use Only	
CO	RPORATION NAM	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if know	'n):	
1 2.	Stanfer (Corporation	(Realty C	ST Dup, L, P Document#)	P. Cimited	
۷	(Corporatio	on Name) (Document #)		
3	(Corporatio	on Name) (Document #)		
4	(Corporation			FILE	
_	Walk in P	rick up time /ill wait	Document #) Certified C	Copy	
			300	0023091033	3
	FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		10023091033 -10/01/9701096001 ******52.50 *****52.50)
Profit		Amendment			
NonPro		Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di			
Domest	l Liability	Change of Registered Agent	[1 32.751	
Other		Dissolution/Withdrawal		ime OLA30	
		Merger		ailability	
	ERFILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Ex	aminer	
		Foreign		pdater	
	us Name	Limited Partnership		pdater erifyer	
Name I	Reservation	Reinstatement		cknowledgeman	
		Trademark	· v	V. P. Verifyer	
		Other	1		
	L		1		

CR2E03	1(1/95)
--------	---------

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

STANFORD REALTY GROUP, L.P. LIMITED

(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.174, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of cancellation in order to cancel its registration with the Florida Department of State.

STATE OF New Jersey

COUNTY OF ______

On this <u>11th</u> day of <u>September</u>, 1997, <u>Bertram L. Marech</u> personally appeared before me,

who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of

Notary Public Signature

Mary Käthleen Allen Notary's Printed Name

My Commission Expires: AUG 5 2001

SEP 29 PH 4: 30

η

Seal

SEP. -30' 97 (TUE) 10:04 BLALOCK LANDERS

TEL: 9417452093

P, 002

LLJ

7

N

Fax Audit #: H97000016210

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes (1995), this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its Registration Application and certifies as follows:

1. The name of this limited partnership is Clinton House Company, Ltd.

2. The date of filing of the Registration Application for this limited partnership was December 11, 1991, and the document number of this limited partnership is A32324.

3. FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC., a Florida corporation has been admitted to the partnership as an additional general partner, accordingly the Registration Application of this limited partnership is amended as follows:

The names and addresses of all of the general partners for the partnership are:

ABNER LEVINE 16858 River Birch Circle Del Ray, FL 33445 FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC. גל c/o RMC Realty Companies, Ltd. גאין 1733 W. Fletcher Ave. אין 1733 W. Fletcher Ave. אין 1733 W. Fletcher Ave.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF this Certificate of Amendment to Application for Registration of Clinton House Company, Ltd. is executed as of the 1st day of January, 1997.

WITNESSES:

CLINTON H	OUSE COMPANY	LTD. a	New
York limited	partnership	,, <u> </u>	

By:______ ABNER LEVINE, general partner

and

Prepared By: John E. Wickman, Esq. Bialock, Landers, Walters & Vogler, P.A. 802 11th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34205 (941) 748-0100 Florida Bar No. 0046884 By: FOG LAKELAND GENERAZ, INC., a Florida corporation

By Print Name: Its:

SEP. -30' 97 (TUE) 10:05 BLALOCK LANDERS

TEL:9417452093

P. 003

11

22

r<u>v</u>

Ē

m

 \bigcirc

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes (1995), this foreign limited of partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its Registration Application and certificate of a follows:

1. The name of this limited partnership is Clinton House Company, Ltd.

2. The date of filing of the Registration Application for this limited partnership was December 11, 1991, and the document number of this limited partnership is A32324

3. FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC., a Florida corporation has been admitted to the partnership as an additional general partner, accordingly the Registration Application of this limited partnership is amended as follows:

The names and addresses of all of the general partners for the partnership are:

ABNER LEVINE 16858 River Birch Circle Del Ray, FL 33445

FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC. c/o RMC Realty Companies, Ltd. 1733 W. Fletcher Ave. Tampa, FL 33612

IN WITNESS WHEREOF this Certificate of Amendment to Application for Registration of Clinton House Company, Ltd. is executed as of the 1st day of January, 1997.

WITNESSES:

ladan

CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD., a New York limited partnership

By: al ~ La

۰...

ABNER LEVINE, general partner

and

By: FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC., a Florida corporation

By:_____ Print Name:______ Its:

Prepared By: John E. Wickman, Esq. Blalock, Landers, Walters & Vogler, P.A. 802 11th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34205 (941) 748-0100 Florida Bar No. 0046884

jwick:H:\WORK\WPWTN61\21200100.008:97

SEP. -30' 97 (TUE) 10:06 BLALOCK LANDERS

TEL	94	17	45	20	93
-----	----	----	----	----	----

Fax Audit #: H97000016210

P. 004

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was subscribed and swom to before me this _____ day of September, 1997, by ABNER LEVINE, as general partner of CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD., \mathbf{X} who is personally known to me,

who produced

as identification and who acknowledged before me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duly vested in him by said partnership.

gnature AVRENCE ပ္ပံ Print Name **NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORED** -17 24 Ē Commission No. <u>CC577090</u> ς. 27

My Commission Expires:

Laurence Glazer My Commission CC577090 Expire Sep. 05, 2000

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was subscribed and sworn to before me this day of September, 1997, by _ 89 of FOG LAKELAND GENERAL, INC. a general partner of CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD., who is personally known to me,

who produced

as identification and who acknowledged before me that s/he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duly vested in him/her by said corporation.

> Signature •__

My Commission Expires:

Print Name **NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA**

Commission No.

jwick:H:\WORK\\VP\VD\61\2}200100.008.97

SEP. -30. 97 (TUE) 10:07 BLALOCK LANDERS

TEL:9417452093

P. 005

1.10

Fax Audit #: 897000016210

Carl State of the

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was subscribed and sworn to before me this day of September, 1997, by ABNER LEVINE, as general partner of CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD.,

who is personally known to me,

who produced as identification and who acknowledged before me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duly vested in him by said partnership.

	Signature	97 SEP
My Commission Expires:	Print Name NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FI	- SS - E
	Commission No	D FL01
STATE OF FLORIDA		27 104

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BYCOW AND

The foregoing instrument was subscribed and sworn to before me this day of September, 1997, by <u>STUEN EUIN</u>, as <u>VICE PRESIDE</u> for LAKELAND GENERAL, INC. a general partner of CLINTON HOUSE COMPANY, LTD., **B**

who is personally known to me,

who produced

as identification and who acknowledged before me that s/he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duly vested in him/her by said corporation.

Print Name

ignature

My Commission Expires: 3/02/2001

1625898 Commission No.

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA

TRACIL. OWEN My Comm Exp. 3/02/2001 Bonded By Service Ins. No. CC625898 Li Tenonaly Known [] Other LD